‘ SAPC-1508
Approved For Release 2000/09/01 {£iA-RDP81B00878R001400110220:6py 2 of 3
r - he

Approved For Release 2000/09/01"

28 JUL 1955
¥r. Richard M. Bissell, Jrs

Deputy Director of Security {Investigations and Support)

Project AQUATONE (Aszarcle)
#118459

1. This is to advise that a representative of this office 25X1A
contacted NN The Aanc-Wooldridge Corporation
on 20 July 1955 at which time the following documents were
deliversd to himy :

1} Amendment 3 to Contract #A~10l

E g Amendment L, to Contract #A-101

{3} Approval of Overtime, Contract Fre101 f

L) Approvel for Subcontracting, Contract #A=10L1
%5) Approval of Percentage of Completion,
Contract #i=-101

2, On 21 July 1955, N reoquested thet our representative
return the original and one copy of Contract Anendment numbered 3 25X1A
and i dated 20 July 1955, These amendments are sttached hereto.

FOR THE DIRECTOR OF SECURITY: -

Attechmentss
Contract Amendments
3 and 4 {(original and
one copy}

DGCUMENT RO.
NO CHARGE N ELASS, K

SEWIED
;

oares /1 [P weviewer:- 064540

25X1A

. @IA-RDP81 BOO878R001“’40—6 :



Approved FRY/RESnSs PONDOS /0P AAEJP81B00878R001400110220-6

ORIGINAL DOCUMENT MISSING PAGE(S):

{ B
AM«M@M&Z/

Approved For Release 2000/09/01 : CIA-RDP81B00878R001400110220-6



